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Tabell1

Arets arbetande heeler 2009!

Cornetto’s Cokette

Animalcompaniets Jack Cowboy
Mongrel’s King Kirkham

Ananda Mandalas Bella-Bazeeba

Animalcompaniets Glitzy Cowgirl
Mongrel’s Quentin Quarrington
Simonsville Ethan
Animalcompaniets Kia Cowgirl

Animalcompaniets Lucky Luke Cowboy
Scarex Walentin af Wizard
Mongrel’s Lady Lancashire
Mongrel’s Megan Marsden

Sida 1

175

125
80

55

50
20
15
15

15
15
10
10



	Tabell1

